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Diplomats’ Quarter
FRANKFURT, GERMANY
$8,769,231 USD | sothebysrealty.com/id/Y4DPEF

Peters & Peters Sotheby’s International Realty
Susanne Roecken
susanne.roecken@ppsir.com	 +49 171.221.0057

Cabo San Lucas: Las Villas 305, Punta Ballena 
BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR, MEXICO
$3,800,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/Y3PS6G

Los Cabos Sotheby’s International Realty
Marco Ehrenberg | Liliana Zapata
marco@sirloscabos.com	  +52 624.151.5400

13FairfaxLn.com 
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA
$4,395,000 

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
The Etheridge Group
etheridgegrouprealestate@gmail.com 	 +1 843.252.0522

TheGablesEstate.com  
BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA 
$27,500,000 CAD 

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada 
Victor Cheung 
vcheung@sothebysrealty.ca 	 +1 604.505.8838

42398 N 102nd Street
SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA
$3,125,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/3K5DVE

Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
frank.aazami@sir.com	 +1 480.266.0240

TheWindsorRoadEstate.com 
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$12,800,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com 	 +1 512.423.5035

Cranbrook: 9,085 Acres 
BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA 
$120,102,530 CAD | sothebysrealty.com/id/N7VBLW 

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada 
Marnie Perrier 
mperrier@sothebysrealty.ca 	 +1 250.212.8552

6850 N 39th Place
PARADISE VALLEY, ARIZONA
$10,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/SD8NS2

Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
frank.aazami@sir.com	 +1 480.266.0240

8818BigViewDrive.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$14,950,000 

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com 	 +1 512.423.5035

Emerald Bay: Casa Blanca
EXUMA, THE BAHAMAS
$6,500,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/57766

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Ashley Treco
ashley.treco@sirbahamas.com	 +1 242.422.5559

124E62.com 
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$7,850,000

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Dana Kirshenbaum | Matthew J. Perceval
dana.kirshenbaum@sothebys.realty 	 +1 917.593.9741

AlamitoRanches.com
MARFA, TEXAS
From $1,450,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Lauren Meader Fowlkes
lauren.meaderfowlkes@kupersir.com	 +1 432.295.2849


